29511

Number

<End of Report>

PO# 211153

Title

Clap when you land

Clap when you land

Clap when you land

Clap when you land

Clap when you land

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

Concrete Rose

The house in the Cerulean Sea

The house in the Cerulean Sea

If these wings could fly

If these wings could fly

The impossible first : from fire to ice--crossing Antarctica alone

The impossible first : from fire to ice--crossing Antarctica alone

The impossible first : from fire to ice--crossing Antarctica alone

The impossible first : from fire to ice--crossing Antarctica alone

The kids are gonna ask

The kids are gonna ask

The kids are gonna ask

The kids are gonna ask

The kids are gonna ask

Last night at the Telegraph Club

Last night at the Telegraph Club

Last night at the Telegraph Club

The only good Indians

The only good Indians

The only good Indians : a novel

The only good Indians : a novel

The project

The project

Riot baby

Riot baby

This is my brain in love

This is my brain in love

This is my brain in love

This is my brain in love

We free the stars

We free the stars

We ride upon sticks

We ride upon sticks

You should see me in a crown

You should see me in a crown

You should see me in a crown
50 items.

Printed: 03/11/2021 03:02 PM

Keystone AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report

(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey#

EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK N

EBOOK N

DIGAUD N

DIGAUD N

EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
DIGAUD FC
DIGAUD FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
DIGAUD FC
DIGAUD FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC
EBOOK FC

Author

Acevedo, Elizabeth
Acevedo, Elizabeth
Acevedo, Elizabeth
Acevedo, Elizabeth
Acevedo, Elizabeth
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie
Thomas, Angie

Klune, TJ

Klune, TJ

McCauley, Kyrie
McCauley, Kyrie
O'Brady, Colin

O'Brady, Colin

O'Brady, Colin

O'Brady, Colin

Anthony, Gretchen
Anthony, Gretchen
Anthony, Gretchen
Anthony, Gretchen
Anthony, Gretchen

Lo, Malinda

Lo, Malinda

Lo, Malinda

Jones, Stephen Graham
Jones, Stephen Graham
Jones, Stephen Graham
Jones, Stephen Graham
Summers, Courtney
Summers, Courtney
Onyebuchi, Tochi
Onyebuchi, Tochi
Gregorio, | W

Gregorio, | W

Gregorio, | W

Gregorio, | W

Faizal, Hafsah

Faizal, Hafsah

Barry, Quan

Barry, Quan

Johnson, Leah (Young ad
Johnson, Leah (Young ad
Johnson, Leah (Young ad

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Harper Teen

Harper Teen

Harper Teen

Harper Teen

Harper Teen

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Balzer + Bray

Tor

Tor

Katherine Tegen Boo
Katherine Tegen Boo
Scribner

Scribner

[Simon & Schuster A
[Simon & Schuster A
Park Row Books
Park Row Books
Park Row Books
Park Row Books
Park Row Books
Dutton Books

Dutton Books

Dutton Books
[Simon & Schuster A
[Simon & Schuster A
Saga Press

Saga Press
Wednesday Books
Wednesday Books
Tor

Tor

Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
[Hachette Audio]
[Hachette Audio]
Farrar Straus Giroux
Farrar Straus Giroux
Pantheon Books
Pantheon Books
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press

ISBN

9780062882783
9780062882783
9780062882783
9780062882783
9780062882783
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9780062846754
9781250217325
9781250217325
9780062885043
9780062885043
9781982133139
9781982133139
9781508299516
9781508299516
9781488051005
9781488051005
9781488051005
9781488051005
9781488051005
9780525555261
9780525555261
9780525555261
9781797105550
9781797105550
9781982136475
9781982136475
9781250105745
9781250105745
9781250214768
9781250214768
9780316423854
9780316423854
9781549132865
9781549132865
9780374311582
9780374311582
9781524748104
9781524748104
9781338503623
9781338503623
9781338503623

489532

Page: 1



